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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/ipart...

Data card
- WDD2163732A029556 -

WDD2163732A029556
CL 500 BlueEFFICIENCY
0153747704

7929597

P0500

11.08.11
e1*2001/116*0372*07
02.16.11
27892030021624
72290903687379
22133073941007866155
22133074941007866162
21635047001308429001
22146052001126203041

Major assemblies

O]
<£ Major assembly number Variant Object number
% Engine 27892030021624 A2780102101
‘T Transmission 72290903687379 2212705504
() Front axle, left 22133073941007866155
8 Front axle, right 22133074941007866162
o Rear axle 21635047001308429001
g Steering 22146052001126203041 2214605200
N
o
(NCodes
<
2 Code Designation
>
8— 197U OBSIDIAN BLACK
O 200A Leather upholstery
205B OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
230 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance
236 Special light switch - dim-dip light
255B MB MOBILO WITH DSB AND GGD
265A LEATHER - BEIGE
283B AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH
289 Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
305B HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH
310 Cup holder
383B BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH
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Code
386
427
461
477
513
518
51U
527
537L
551
581
5XXL
608
621
668
690
736
771
772
802
814
817
81P
875
882
885
889
88V
928
950
966
989
99N
A20
A21
A24
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Designation

Comfort telephony

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure loss warning

Road sign recognition system

Media interface

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND APS with DVD navigation system
GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND
Anti-theft warning system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
EUROPE

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

black ash wood trim

50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
AMG bodystyling

Technical modifications

DVD changer

Alarm for anti-theft warning system

CONTROL CODE SALES

Windscreen washer system and windscreen washer nozzles
Interior motion sensor

Enhanced anti-theft protection

KEYLESS-GO

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR20 XL+ZR20 XL
Emission control system with EUS technology
AMG Sports package

CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
Identification label under windshield
STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
DIREKTSTART

SHIFT BY WIRE

GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
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Code Designation
A59 FE-WANDLERGEH. 13,5
AB5 FE converter 13.5 mm
A86 T-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
A89 Friction-reduced
BO3 Direct starting/ECO start/stop function
B12 Tyre-change tool kit
D5B CONTROL CODE SALES
DL3 CONTROL CODE SALES
F216 MODEL SERIES 216
FC Coupe
G909 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 09
GA Automatic transmission
HA Rear axle
J1A NAT2 WITH OPTIMIZED DSM
J82
O K11 Adaptive brake lights
%ﬁ K13 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM
E M278 V8 spark-ignition engine M278
[QU M46 Displacement 4.6 liter
g P35 LED Intelligent Light System
8 P54 Anti-Theft Protection package
gl P70 Navigation package
§ R RIGHT-HAND STEERING
_'53 RO1 Summer tyres
% u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
(_O) u26 AMG floor mats
ueo Pedestrian protection
u72 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Fuel Tank 2164701501
10200 Injector Quantity Adjustment 1 2F2B
10201 Injector Quantity Adjustment 2 2D2C
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VPD ID Designation Contents
10202 Injector Quantity Adjustment 3 2B29
10203 Injector Quantity Adjustment 4 2E2B
10204 Injector Quantity Adjustment 5 3132
10205 Injector Quantity Adjustment 6 3032
10206 Injector Quantity Adjustment 7 3030
10207 Injector Quantity Adjustment 8 3335
10219 ABC Control Unit 370079701231
20002 EGS Code v39balgp12stfth4z1y5
30026 SCN SDS (System Diagnosis Control Unit) 221448025101B32Y
30043 SCN LRSM (Light Rain Sensor) 2218700092010010
30044 SCN WSS (Windscreen) 2166701601010001
30052 SCN ABR (Adaptive Brake) 2219029902010024
30053 SCN WIA (Active Service System) 2219030100010118
30054 SCN WR (Active Service System Plus) 2214480424010290
50731 ABC Flashware 1 2219021103

g

_~Equipment

9

& Paints

(0

O Interior equipment 265 - LEATHER - BEIGE

OI Addlltlonal information on interior 200 - Leather upholstery

o equipment

O. Paint

g Use Code Additional paint information Designation

o

E\I_‘ Paintwork 1 197 OBSIDIAN BLACK

e

D

= Tires

o

O Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL

Other
Windshield transmission 58554E49

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number: 27892030021624
Factory engine item number: A2780102101
Factory transmission number: 72290903687379

Factory transmission item number: 2212705504
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